
Tidioute Community Charter School 
Tidioute, Pennsylvania 

2023-2024 School Calendars 
                 Teachers  Students  Prof.  
          Month/Total Month/Total Dev. 

 Fri. Aug.  18  Prof. Develop. Day Teachers#1- No School Students  
Mon. Aug.  21  Prof. Develop. Day Teachers#2 -No School Students  
Tues. Aug.  22  Prof. Develop. Day Teachers#3- No School Students 
Wed. Aug.  23  First Day of School for Students              10   10         07  07 3 
 
Mon. Sept.  04  Labor Day – No School         
Tues. Sept.  26  Progress Reports Due for Q1              20     30   20   27   
 
 Fri. Oct.   06   School 8:00 to 2:00/Parent Teacher Conf. 2 to 6pm  
Mon. Oct.   09   Fall Break- No School 
Thur. Oct.   26   Q1 Ends 
 Fri. Oct.   27   Q2 Begins                   21      51  21       48  
 
Mon.    Nov.   06   Prof. Dev.Teachers#4- No School for Students 
Wed.   Nov    22   Thanksgiving Break Starts 
Tues.   Nov    28   Thanksgiving Break Ends/ School Resumes  18 69        17   65 1 
 
Mon. Dec.   04     Progress Reports Due for Q2 
Mon. Dec.   25    Christmas Break Starts             16    85      16       81 
 
Mon. Jan.     01    No School/ New Year’s Day 
Tues.  Jan.    02    Prof. Dev.Teachers#5/No School for Students       
 Mon. Jan.     15    No School 
Tues.  Jan      16    Quarter 2/Semester 1 Ends 
Tues. Jan 23    Snow Day 
Tues. Jan      31    100th Day of School     20     106 19      100 1 
 

Mon.  Feb.    05    In Session Due to Snow Day on 1/23 
Mon. Feb     19    Prof. Dev.Teacher#6/No School for Students 
Tues. Feb     20    Quarter 3 Progress Reports           21     126     20     120 1 
  
Mon. Mar.   11    No School/Snow Day #2 
Fri.  Mar    22    Quarter 3 Ends 
Mon. Mar.   25    Q4 Begins    
Thur.   Mar.   28    No School-Snow Day #3 
 Fri.     Mar.   29    No School Easter Break     18    144    18    138  
                                                                                                               
Mon.   April   01    No School Easter Break 
Mon. April  08     No School – Snow Day #4 
Fri.      April  26    Q4 Progress Reports      20    164  20    158 
 
Mon. May   27    No School/ Memorial Day          
Fri. May   31    Semester 2/4th Q Ends/ Last Day for Students               22     186      22 180   
Student dismissed at 11:00 Staff dismissed at 3:20 /Graduation/ Baccalaureate              
 
Snow Make-up days will occur in the following order: 
Feb 5, March 11, March 28, April 8  
          Totals:                  186    186 180    180        6   


